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Women / 4A / 4A S5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Cash421
Southern Starz

8.950 8.750 9.0258.450 35.175
4 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Hannah McDaniel475
Southern Starz

8.850 8.550 9.0258.675 35.100
5T 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Mia Sedorchuk477
Southern Starz

8.525 8.575 8.6508.750 34.500
9 3 1 3 3 

3 

Rhen Myers445
SportsRock

9.025 8.075 8.5008.725 34.325
2T 6T 2 4 4 

4 

Lexi Toner479
Southern Starz

9.200 8.150 8.4508.150 33.950
1 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Chloe Kowalski461
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.075 8.4508.650 33.925
7 6T 4 5T 6 

6 

Bailey O'Lone476
Southern Starz

9.025 7.600 8.4008.500 33.525
2T 9 5 7T 7 

7 

Abigail Hickinbotham466
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 8.650 8.2257.950 33.225
10 2 8 9 8 

8 

Madison McKinnon482
Southern Starz

8.850 7.700 8.4007.475 32.425
5T 8 9 7T 9 

9 

Anna Sussman402
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.700 6.800 8.1756.350 30.025
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / 4A S5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Newpaver459
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 9.225 8.5508.850 35.500
7 1 1 4 1 

1 

Izabella Smolnicka422
Southern Starz

9.250 8.350 8.8508.750 35.200
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Kaydi Baxter420
Southern Starz

9.200 8.575 9.0758.275 35.125
2 3T 4 1 3 

3 

Jenna Barnett446
SportsRock

9.150 8.575 8.4758.425 34.625
3T 3T 3 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Bluffstone467
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 8.600 8.7257.425 33.575
8 2 8 3 5 

5 

Samantha Paradise465
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.150 7.8258.100 33.175
5 6 6 10 6 

6 

Ashlyn Celeste403
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 7.450 8.3757.200 32.175
3T 7T 9 6T 7 

7 

Taylor Grajewski440
Bayside - FL

8.525 7.450 7.9008.250 32.125
10 7T 5 9 8 

8 

Sophie Payne478
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.050 6.525 7.9507.600 31.125
6 10 7 8 9T

9T

Halee Sansone468
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 7.300 8.3756.750 31.125
9 9 10 6T 9T

9T
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Women / 4A / 4A S5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carla Urdaneta447
SportsRock

9.050 8.425 9.1009.100 35.675
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren DeBautte448
SportsRock

8.750 8.200 8.6258.900 34.475
9 3 2 2 2 

2 

Valeria Salazar416
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.650 8.4758.575 33.700
5 4 4 4 3 

3 

Ashley Harrop417
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 7.500 7.8758.725 33.175
2 6 3 8 4 

4 

Marissa Agustines436
Bayside - FL

9.050 8.300 8.1757.600 33.125
3T 2 6 6 5 

5 

Katie Forgas472
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 7.600 8.0507.875 32.450
7 5 5 7 6 

6 

Shea Tracy408
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 5.700 8.6007.575 31.075
1 9 7 3 7 

7 

Kailie McGriff405
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 6.525 8.2256.500 30.200
6 8 8 5 8 

8 

Cameron Siler-Nixon410
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.900 6.900 7.5506.250 29.600
8 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4A / 4A S5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Shapiro471
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.275 8.7008.550 35.675
4 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Peighton Hardy423
Aerial Stars

9.350 8.650 9.1757.700 34.875
1 2 7 1 2T

2T

Courtney Wenrich452
Top Contenders

9.300 8.175 8.4758.925 34.875
2 4 1 4 2T

2T

Katey Coursen469
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.375 8.3758.550 34.325
6 3 4T 6T 4 

4 

Cassandra Johnson443
Southern Starz

8.850 7.175 8.8508.900 33.775
7 9 2 2 5 

5 

Riley Catlett473
Southern Starz

8.750 7.625 8.3758.725 33.475
8T 6T 3 6T 6 

6 

Emma Wanner439
Bayside - FL

9.075 7.100 8.3008.150 32.625
5 10 6 8 7 

7 

Zoe Mosser460
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 7.625 8.0007.300 32.125
3 6T 8 10 8 

8 

Olivia Windschauer409
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.800 8.2757.175 32.000
8T 5 9 9 9 

9 

Brianna Garbart426
Bayside - FL

8.700 7.350 8.4507.050 31.550
10 8 10 5 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2012 8:37:50 PM

Women / 4A / 4A S6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Barron449
Top Contenders

9.450 8.650 8.5758.400 35.075
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emily Rogers470
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.900 7.8008.775 34.725
2 1 1 8 2 

2 

Haley Henson415
Florida Flips

9.200 8.175 8.1258.475 33.975
3T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Bryn Wolfe463
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.000 8.0758.450 33.425
5T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Mykayla King483
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 8.450 8.0258.000 33.275
8 3 5 6 5 

5 

Sadie Saunders454
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 7.750 8.2507.300 32.500
3T 7 8 3 6 

6 

Sophie Fox404
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.925 7.9007.375 32.050
7 6 7 7 7 

7 

Katherine McCaffrey456
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.600 5.850 8.6757.600 30.725
9 9 6 1 8 

8 

Nya Hill457
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.900 6.850 7.5007.200 30.450
5T 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4A / 4A S6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Madison425
Aerial Stars

8.750 8.800 8.7759.125 35.450
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Weaver418
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.525 8.4008.900 34.825
2T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kailey Newman464
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.450 8.2509.000 34.700
2T 3T 2 7 3 

3 

Cassie Euverard414
Florida Flips

9.150 8.225 8.0008.300 33.675
1 5 4 9 4 

4 

Micah Yovino499
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.575 8.175 7.9758.125 32.850
9 6 5 10 5 

5 

Alexa Meitzner450
Top Contenders

8.550 8.450 8.1757.400 32.575
10 3T 8 8 6 

6 

Paige Jurczak437
Bayside - FL

8.950 7.150 8.6757.575 32.350
4T 8 6 2 7 

7 

Shakenya Clark428
Bayside - FL

8.750 7.900 8.2757.200 32.125
6T 7 9 6 8 

8 

Halle Brooks430
Bayside - FL

8.650 6.950 8.3757.550 31.525
8 10 7 4 9 

9 

Caitlin Moyer406
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 7.050 8.3507.050 31.400
4T 9 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / 4A S6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Looney412
Florida Flips

8.925 8.750 8.7759.400 35.850
7 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Gianna Levy424
Aerial Stars

9.100 8.575 8.9759.075 35.725
4T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Morgan451
Top Contenders

9.250 8.875 8.6508.650 35.425
1 1T 4 5 3 

3 

Ashley Keyes444
Southern Starz

9.175 8.875 8.7758.575 35.400
2 1T 5 2T 4 

4 

Emily Golomb462
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.375 8.7008.550 34.725
4T 6 6 4 5 

5 

Haley Bardes429
Bayside - FL

9.150 8.275 8.4008.375 34.200
3 7 8 7 6 

6 

Elizabeth Hoffmark419
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 7.900 8.5258.475 33.950
6 9 7 6 7 

7 

Jacenia Allen401
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.000 8.3258.725 33.750
10 8 3 8 8 

8 

Kendal Sandusky411
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.800 8.400 8.2508.000 33.450
9 5 9 9 9 

9 

Margo Sim435
Bayside - FL

8.850 6.825 7.9757.800 31.450
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4A / 4A S6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Pyles433
Bayside - FL

9.300 9.150 9.0758.850 36.375
3 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Wynn Bryant441
Bayside - FL

9.425 8.100 9.3009.400 36.225
2 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Caitlyn Lance427
Bayside - FL

9.450 8.050 8.8508.675 35.025
1 6 6 3 3 

3 

Cammie Kollmar474
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.000 8.5258.450 34.925
5 2 8 6 4 

4 

Haley Thomas413
Florida Flips

8.825 8.375 8.5008.850 34.550
7 3 2T 7 5 

5 

Lauren Weedin434
Bayside - FL

9.000 7.775 8.7508.750 34.275
4 9 5 4 6 

6 

Alexis Schlitt438
Bayside - FL

8.900 7.925 8.6258.800 34.250
6 7T 4 5 7 

7 

Hannah McAuliffe431
Bayside - FL

8.800 8.100 8.0508.625 33.575
8T 4T 7 9 8 

8 

Brianna Sunderman407
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 7.925 8.4008.400 33.525
8T 7T 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars 4AS 106.050 27.200 26.025 25.900 26.925
14 1 4

2 Top Contenders 4AS 105.650 28.000 25.975 25.975 25.700
31 2 3

3 SportsRock 4AS 105.375 27.225 25.200 26.725 26.225
23 4 1T

4 Florida Flips 4AS 104.750 27.275 25.350 26.725 25.400
42 3 1T
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside - FL 4AL 108.175 28.175 25.725 27.050 27.225
11 3 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 4AL 108.025 27.650 27.500 26.750 26.125
32T 1 2

3 Southern Starz 4AL 107.375 27.650 26.200 26.400 27.125
22T 2 3

4 LaFleur's Largo 4AL 101.225 27.300 23.850 24.700 25.375
44 4 4

5 Bob Sierra YMCA 4AL 99.150 26.850 23.475 23.725 25.100
55 5 5
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